VERMEULEN

Artikelnummer Slang
30100
301002
301072
30106
30107
30110
30115
301151
30116
30118
30145
30146
30210
30245
30246
30290
30215
30316
303200
3032500
30111
302452
302902
30270
30120
30140
30220
30240
30060
30102
30150
30205
30206
30265
30266
30268
30250
30259
30258
30281
30295
302052
302652
30153
30267
30251
30152

1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN
1SN Glad
1SN Glad
1SN Glad
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1TE
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
25C
2SN Glad
2SC Glad
2SN
2SN
2SN
2SN Glad

DN
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12

10

10
10

Werkdruk (Bar)
250
250
250
250
250
210
315
315
315
315
210
210
210
210
210
180
180
130
105
100
250
210
180
180
210
210
210
210

25
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
400
400
400
350
400
400

Kleur

Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Grijs
Blauw
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Rood
Blauw
Grijs
Zwart
Blauw
Grijs
Blauw
Zwart
Blauw
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Zwart
Blauw
Zwart
Blauw
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Grijs
Blauw
Grijs
Geel
Zwart
Geel
Rood
Zwart
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Zwart
Geel
Zwart
Zwart

Pershuls verzinkt
31200
31200
31200
31200
31200
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 alleen bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31310
31310
31310
31330
31330
31340
31400
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31310
31330
31330
31210
31210
31310
31310
31020
31200
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31310
31310
31310
31310
31310
31310
31330
31330
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31310
31210, 312001 bij 31696
31310
31320
31210, 312001 bij 31696

Persmaat verzinkt

15,7-15,9
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,8
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6

17,7-17,8, 16,6 Doorn

17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,6-17,7, 16,6
17,6-17,7, 16,6
20,8-20,9
20,8-20,9
20,8-20,9
24,8-25,0
25
27,4
31,8
17,7-17,8, 16,6
20,8-20,9
25
25,2
17,8-17,9
17,8-17,9
21,1
20,9
15,1
16
18,0-18,2, 16,8
18,0-18,2 16,8
18,0-18,2 16,8
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
20,6-20,7
21,2
25
25
21,1-21,2,19,8
21
20,8-20,9, 18,2
20,6
23
21,1-21,2,19,0

Pershuls RVS

31209
31209
31209
31209
31209
31219
31219
31219
31219
31219
31219
31219
31319
31319
31319

31339313319
31339313319

31349
30359
31219
31319

31339313319

31339
31219
31219
31319
31319
310209
31209
31219
31219
31219
313191
31319
31319
31319
31319
31319
31339
31339
31229,312191bij
31319
31229,312191bij
31319

31229,312191bij

31696

31696

31696

5 INNZGIFLEX €D

Persmaat RVS
15,7-15,9
16,4
16,4
16
16
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
17,7-17,8, 16,6
20,8-20,9
20,8-20,9
20,8-20,9
23,8-24,0, 22,6
24,0-22,6
27,4
31,7
17,7-17,8, 16,6
20,8-20,9
24,0-24,2, 23,1
24
17,8-17,9
17,8,17,9
21,1
20,9
15,1
16
18,0-18,2, 16,8
18,0-18,2, 16,8
18,0-18,2, 16,8
20
20
20
20
20,6-20,7
21,2
24
24
19,8, 18,9, 19,0
21
20,8-20,9, 18,2
20,6

19,7-19,8, 18,9

Testmiddel A= schuifmaat B= doorn

B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A

B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A

B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A

Persblok

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
19
19
19

22
26
30
30
16
19
22
22
16
16
19
19
14
16
16
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
22
22
19
19
19
19
22
19

Schillen

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
JaNee
JaNee
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
JaNee
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Knikbeschermer
308505
308505
308515

30853
308515

308605 of 30860

308605 of 30860
308605

309055 of 30905
308855

309055 of 30905

309005 of 30900

308705 of 30870

309155 of 30915

309105 of 30910

309165 of 30916

308765 of 30876

308605 of 30860
309155 of 30915
309165 of 30916
309165 of 30916
308605 of 30860
309055 of 30905
308705 of 30870
309155 of 30915
308505 of 30850
308605 of 30860
309055 of 30905
309005 of 30900
309155 of 30915
309105 of 30910
308905 of 30890
308705 of 30870
308905 of 30890
308955
308765 of 30876
309165 of 30916
309155 of 30915
309155 of 30915
308705 of 30870
308905 of 30890
308705 of 30870
308705 of 30870



30252
302653
302662
302062

30135

30235

30236

30371041
30370
303700019
3001006
3001106
3001206
3001406
3001506
3001208
3001408
3001008
300201408
300201410
300201412
30095
30097
303601500
30360
300201108
300201110

30420

30401

30415

30418

30410

30001

4952520000
301578
302278
302578
302878
302178

30255

30256
302551

30209

30212
302662

30259

30208

30366040
30366100
30366040
30366100
30370
300251008080

2SN Glad
2SN Glad
2SN Glad
2SN Glad
2ST
2ST
2ST
4Sp
blufood
blufood
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
Carwash Comfort
easyfarm365+
easyfarm365+
easyfarm365+
flexy
flexy
Foodjet 1500
Foodjet
greyflex365+
greyflex365+
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Minimess
powershield365+
powershield365+
powershield365+
powershield365+
powershield365+
25C
25C
2S5C MAX PRE
2SN Glad
1SN Glad
25N Glad
25C
25C
PUReClean 365+
PUReClean 365+
PUReClean 365+
PUReClean 365+
BLUFOOD
Sewerstar 365+
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400
400
400
400
400
330
330
445
50
40
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

250
275
180
300
600
125
80
250
275
300
120

180
200
160
500
400
210
375
310
180
500
500
500
400
210
400
400
400
45
18
45
18
50
500

Zwart
Blauw
Grijs
Grijs
Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Zwart
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Grijs
Rood
Groen
Geel
Rood
Groen
Blauw
Groen
Groen
Groen
Zwart
Zwart
Geel
Blauw
Grijs
Grijs
Brons
Zwart
Blauw
Blauw
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Rood
Zwart
Oranje
Zwart
Grijs
Geel
Geel
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw

31320
31320
31320

31220, 312101 bij 31696

31220
31320
31320
0
3133012
31020
31020
31020
31020
31020
31080708
31080708
31080708
312101
313101
313301
31020
31200
313301
313301
312101
313101
31005
31010
31010
31080708
31010
31020
31002

31210, 312001 bij 31696

31310
31310
31330
31330
31310
31310
31310

31220, 312101 bij 31696

31310
31320
31310

31210, 312001 bij 31696

313301
31210

22,6
22,6
22,6
21,1-21,2 19,0
21,1
22,2
22,3
0
25,3 Voorpers: 25,9
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,8
16,4
16,4
16,4
18,4
20
23
13,6
16,5
24,3
24,3
18,4
20
10,3
12,2
12,2-12,3
15,6
12,1-12,2
13,8
7,1
18,2, 16,8
20,5
20,5
25,5
24,6
20
20
20,3
21,1-21,2,19,0
20,8-20,9
22,6
20,6-20,7
18,0-18,2

31329
31329
31329

31229,312191bij 31696

31229
31329
31329
31329
3133292
SFD12T20RVS
310209
310209
310209
310209
310209

312191
313191
313319
310209
31209
313319
313319
312191
313191

31080709

310209
31219
31319
31319
31339
31339
31319
31319
31319

31229,312191bij 31696

31319
31329
31319
31219
3133292
3133292

315665%en 3164295°
315665°en3164295°

313329
31219

22,4-22,5
22,4-22,5
22,4-22,5

19,7-19,8, 18,9

19,6-19,7
22,2
22,1
23,6

25 Voorprs: 25.9

34,3
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,8

17,4
20,9
23,3
13,6
16,5
23,4
23,1
17,4
20,9

15,9-16,00

13,8
18,2
20,5
20,5
23,7
24
20
20
20,3

19,7-19,8, 18,9

20,8-20,9
22,4-22,5
20,6-20,7
18,0-18,2
24,8
24,8
22,8
22,8
25
18,1

B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
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B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A

B/A

B/A
B/A

22
22
22
19
19
22
22
22
22
31
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
19
22
12
16
22
22
16
19
10
12
12
16
12
12

16
19
19
22
22
19
19
19
19
19
22
19
16
22
22
22
22
31
16

Nee

308705 of 30870
309155 of 30915
309105 of 30910
309105 of 30910
308705 of 30870
308765 of 30876
309165 of 30916

309165 of 30916601

308551
30855
30855
30855
30855

308505

308505

308515

308605

308705

308765
30855

308505

309165 of 309185

309165

309005

309105

308605
308705
308705
308765
308765
308705 of 30870
308955
308705 of 30870
309155
308705 of 30870
309105 of 30910
308905 of 30890
308805 of 30880
309165 of 30916601
309165 of 30916601
309165 of 30916601
309165 of 30916601
30916601
309055



300251010080
300251012080
VER2180654
VER2180655
VER2180656
VER2180657
VER2180658
VER2180659
VER2180660
VER2180661
VER2180662
VER2180663
VER2180664
VER2180665
VER2180666
VER2180667
VER2180668
VER2180669
2181074
2181075
VER2181153
VER2181154
2181631
2181632
2212308
303601
30205201
2208316

2 Voorpersen met 25,9mm

Sewerstar 365+
Sewerstar 365+
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1SC
2SC
1T
1T
2SC
2SC
2SC
2SC AFR
2SC AFR
Foodjet
2SN
EF Carwash Soft

Voorprs 25.9

10
12

10

12

6

280
420
280
420
280
420
250
420
280
420
280
420
280
420
250

200
200
600
600
420
420
420
125

250

Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Zwart
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Grijs
Geel
Geel
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw

31310
31330
VER2180670
VER2180671
VER2180672
VER2180673
VER2180674
VER2180675
VER2180676
VER2180677
VER2180670
VER2180671
VER2180672
VER2180673
VER2180674
VER2180675
VER2180676
VER2180677
2181211
2181212
n.v.t.
n.v.t.
VER2180675
VER2180675
VER2180677
313301
31220, 312101 bij 31696
2211988

21
24,1
16,5

17
17,6

19

20
20,5
23,7
24,5
16,5

17
17,6

19

20
20,5
23,7
24,5
21,9

24
n.v.t.
n.v.t.
20,5
20,5
24,5
24,5

20,9/ 19,2
14,8

31319
31339
VER2180680
VER2180680
VER2180681
VER2180681
VER2180682
VER2180682
VER2180683
VER2180683
VER2180680
VER2180680
VER2180681
VER2180681
VER2180682
VER2180682
VER2180683
VER2180683
2181213
2181214
2181186
2181186
VER2180682
VER2180682
VER2180683
313319
31229
2211989

21
23,9
16,3
16,8
18,5
19,3
20,1
20,8
23,5
24,3
16,3
16,8
18,5
19,3
20,1
20,8
23,5
24,3
21,9

24
21,5
21,5
20,8
20,8
24,3

24
19,6
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19
23
16
16
16
19
19
19
23
23
16
16
16
19
19
19
23
23
19
23
19
19
19
19
23
23
19
16

309155
309165
308515
308515
309055
309055
309155
309155
309165
309165
308515
308515
309055
308605
309155
309155
309165
309165
309155
309165
309155
309155
309105
308905
309165
309165
309155



